
July 23, 2022
Race Date 2022 Rocketchix Triathlon & Duathlon

Overall Results
Triathlon Individuals Female

Place Name Age Rnk Time
100M----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
T-1----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
12M----- -----

Rate Rnk Time
T-2----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
2M Run----- -----

Pace Time
Total

Bib
Meredith Atterbery 35 1:46 19.0 8:581 5 4 81 81:46.4 0:32.9 37:54.7 58:43.30:32.2 17:56.9100
Mallory Barnes 33 2:30 19.6 8:472 70 1 522 492:30.3 1:10.0 36:38.9 58:47.80:55.3 17:33.1155
Julie Neumann 37 1:39 19.0 9:293 2 5 138 191:39.0 0:56.2 37:58.5 1:00:11.30:38.7 18:58.899
Trish Andermann 47 2:08 19.1 9:454 27 2 1714 722:07.8 1:00.7 37:43.3 1:01:30.41:09.5 19:29.0119
Sheri Lee 57 2:20 19.0 9:355 47 3 1644 752:19.6 1:26.9 37:50.3 1:01:58.91:11.2 19:10.7171
Sally Forshag 33 2:19 18.8 9:216 46 8 1189 322:18.8 2:02.3 38:20.8 1:02:11.60:46.9 18:42.7138
Megan Lee 26 2:08 18.9 9:547 28 6 2063 632:08.0 1:42.3 38:01.7 1:02:43.71:04.4 19:47.1170
Christine Haman 39 2:03 17.2 8:338 24 21 431 22:03.4 1:15.8 41:58.6 1:02:47.00:23.3 17:05.7162
Bethany Madson 36 2:09 16.3 7:409 31 40 13 172:08.9 0:45.1 44:04.9 1:02:55.50:37.5 15:19.0151
Savanna Burns 28 2:02 18.9 10:2510 20 7 2917 442:02.2 1:04.8 38:06.6 1:02:56.70:53.6 20:49.5110
Susan Lindsey 51 2:24 18.4 9:5511 58 11 2125 52:24.1 1:12.6 39:02.3 1:02:59.30:29.5 19:50.6159
Danielle Rankin 24 2:14 17.1 8:3212 40 23 3104 732:13.6 2:11.0 42:00.5 1:04:38.71:10.4 17:03.0127
Lisa Diambrosio 45 2:05 18.7 10:4313 26 9 3560 592:04.5 1:38.1 38:28.1 1:04:39.01:01.5 21:26.6186
Sara Pollock Dickson 36 2:00 17.5 9:2914 17 18 1255 611:59.5 1:37.3 41:01.6 1:04:39.51:03.6 18:57.4163
Julie Slick 55 2:13 18.7 11:1315 38 10 432 712:13.0 0:41.2 38:34.1 1:05:01.61:07.9 22:25.3179
Eve Kazik 59 2:11 17.7 10:1916 33 15 287 792:10.7 0:55.3 40:44.6 1:05:42.41:12.8 20:38.9183
Karen Styron 39 2:03 17.6 10:4417 23 16 3624 682:03.3 1:11.5 40:48.0 1:06:36.21:06.0 21:27.3160
Sarah Kneiling 34 1:57 16.0 8:5418 14 49 738 151:56.8 1:18.1 45:06.7 1:06:46.20:35.7 17:48.868
Teresa Rodney 35 1:59 17.0 10:1719 15 26 2737 301:59.3 1:18.0 42:21.4 1:06:59.30:46.5 20:33.961
Hannah Brooks 35 2:26 16.2 8:5020 61 44 620 862:26.0 1:08.5 44:30.1 1:07:01.71:16.1 17:40.9115
Calli Boudreaux 40 1:56 17.6 11:2521 12 17 4511 61:55.8 0:58.9 40:50.2 1:07:06.90:31.7 22:50.12
Kayla Dysart 35 1:48 16.4 9:2022 6 38 1056 991:47.5 1:37.3 43:59.9 1:07:26.21:21.1 18:40.257
Deanna Narveson 28 2:00 16.8 10:1223 16 28 2664 121:59.5 1:43.6 42:46.6 1:07:28.30:34.0 20:24.4157
Ciara Venable 20 2:29 16.1 9:3224 66 45 1518 12:28.6 1:06.5 44:35.3 1:07:36.90:22.8 19:03.4128
Nicole Lapaglia 38 2:32 16.4 9:4925 73 36 1827 842:32.1 1:13.9 43:46.4 1:08:27.01:15.8 19:38.6174
Chastity Smith 47 3:07 17.1 10:3826 119 24 3210 773:06.7 0:58.5 42:12.3 1:08:45.71:11.8 21:16.128
Kellie Bertrand 47 2:58 18.4 11:5727 112 12 5568 762:58.3 1:46.9 39:13.2 1:09:03.51:11.4 23:53.519
Kelly Derise 25 2:12 17.1 10:5228 35 22 3870 1202:11.9 1:48.5 41:59.2 1:09:25.11:41.1 21:44.3149
Bettina Blasini 40 2:22 16.5 9:5829 53 35 23131 342:22.1 2:37.9 43:42.1 1:09:26.60:48.0 19:56.4139
Kimberly O’shello 44 2:26 16.6 10:3930 60 33 3336 1152:25.7 1:17.8 43:25.7 1:10:01.61:33.7 21:18.6109
Ella Digby 36 1:55 15.9 10:4331 10 50 349 231:54.5 0:56.7 45:15.9 1:10:15.30:42.6 21:25.4117
Gail Blakley 34 2:50 18.1 12:3432 98 13 6554 572:50.0 1:37.3 39:43.1 1:10:17.80:59.9 25:07.3330
Terri Burke 55 2:30 17.4 11:4333 68 20 5157 1072:30.2 1:37.5 41:27.3 1:10:29.21:27.8 23:26.232
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July 23, 2022
Race Date 2022 Rocketchix Triathlon & Duathlon

Overall Results
Triathlon Individuals Female

Place Name Age Rnk Time
100M----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
T-1----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
12M----- -----

Rate Rnk Time
T-2----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
2M Run----- -----

Pace Time
Total

Bib
Lisa Lively 42 2:19 16.3 11:0334 45 42 4012 872:18.7 0:59.8 44:06.9 1:10:48.81:17.4 22:05.9121
Hannah Crochet 17 2:04 14.8 9:0835 25 79 928 522:04.0 1:14.2 48:43.1 1:11:15.60:57.9 18:16.2112
Donna Summerlin 55 2:33 17.5 12:1636 75 19 6034 1282:33.1 1:16.6 41:02.5 1:11:16.01:52.1 24:31.56
Camille Harrison 39 2:30 15.5 10:0837 67 60 2571 32:29.8 1:48.7 46:18.2 1:11:20.20:26.9 20:16.4134
Madison Amaya 27 2:24 15.7 9:5738 56 54 2230 1312:23.7 1:15.7 45:52.6 1:11:24.41:58.3 19:53.9129
Brittany Boudreaux 45 2:25 16.8 11:2939 59 30 46106 662:25.3 2:12.6 42:56.7 1:11:38.81:05.4 22:58.6187
Jenny Mercedes 44 2:45 16.7 11:5440 91 31 5440 282:45.4 1:20.7 43:00.8 1:11:40.20:45.9 23:47.225
Sarah Orellana 31 2:02 16.6 12:0541 21 32 584 1022:02.3 0:49.3 43:19.5 1:11:45.81:24.6 24:09.9167
Ayden Brown 18 2:24 14.1 7:4042 57 102 2107 462:24.0 2:13.4 50:57.5 1:11:49.60:54.1 15:20.4106
Lila Sanchez 13 2:01 15.4 10:4643 19 61 3739 202:00.6 1:19.7 46:41.2 1:12:13.70:39.2 21:32.9152
Madison Cassidy 19 1:40 14.6 10:0444 3 87 2443 41:40.4 1:24.6 49:09.2 1:12:49.60:28.0 20:07.1123
Jessica Wheeler 36 2:56 14.8 9:3145 108 78 1480 132:55.6 1:56.8 48:41.5 1:13:12.10:35.4 19:02.793
Amanda Runge 37 2:26 16.5 12:3746 63 34 6729 502:26.4 1:15.2 43:31.9 1:13:22.80:55.5 25:13.692
Emily Chatelain 35 2:12 15.8 11:3647 36 51 4933 802:12.2 1:16.2 45:41.3 1:13:33.91:13.0 23:11.1116
Britny Trahant 42 2:09 16.1 11:4948 30 47 52126 272:08.5 2:32.8 44:51.4 1:13:57.30:45.8 23:38.7180
Tonya Raybon 46 2:57 16.4 12:3749 111 39 666 562:57.4 0:55.2 44:00.5 1:14:06.70:59.9 25:13.6188
Diana Gough 60 2:43 16.3 12:1950 88 41 6132 1012:43.2 1:16.1 44:06.5 1:14:07.21:23.6 24:37.612
Jennifer Pecquet 31 1:55 15.6 11:5751 11 59 5658 221:55.1 1:37.5 46:14.5 1:14:22.00:41.0 23:53.743
Karim Suazo 44 2:36 14.7 9:5152 78 82 1945 1242:36.1 1:28.8 48:49.5 1:14:23.71:47.6 19:41.523
Danielle Morris 53 1:37 16.1 13:0853 1 46 8069 251:37.4 1:48.0 44:36.7 1:15:03.60:44.7 26:16.694
Stephanie Nunez 56 2:38 15.6 11:0254 82 57 39129 1262:37.7 2:35.0 46:04.8 1:15:12.31:50.3 22:04.3103
Mirna Bennett 34 2:48 15.4 11:3255 94 64 4735 1122:48.4 1:16.7 46:47.9 1:15:26.81:30.3 23:03.4184
Rebecca Henchy 39 3:04 15.7 11:4156 116 55 50113 583:03.6 2:19.4 45:52.9 1:15:39.01:00.4 23:22.582
Kathy Kliebert 66 2:35 16.2 13:0257 77 43 7815 1192:34.8 1:02.4 44:25.1 1:15:46.41:39.7 26:04.267
Cheri Needham 48 2:20 16.0 12:4658 49 48 7291 392:20.2 2:03.3 44:59.5 1:15:48.30:52.1 25:32.9164
Mercie Moser 39 1:42 14.7 11:0459 4 85 4149 951:42.1 1:33.9 49:03.8 1:15:48.91:20.4 22:08.489
Susanne Brinkley 43 3:55 14.9 10:3760 143 73 3161 453:54.6 1:38.3 48:23.0 1:16:03.20:54.0 21:13.190
Maggie Engemann 35 1:54 14.7 11:0861 9 86 4275 941:54.4 1:51.6 49:04.1 1:16:27.31:20.3 22:16.6189
Michele Colley 43 3:02 15.7 12:2562 115 56 6248 1003:01.7 1:33.5 45:54.4 1:16:40.11:21.3 24:49.1169
Anthea Comardelle 35 2:10 14.4 11:2563 32 94 4419 262:10.0 1:06.6 49:57.5 1:16:49.00:45.2 22:49.663
Kelli Kirkland 49 2:14 17.0 14:4764 41 27 10862 822:13.9 1:38.7 42:27.4 1:17:07.81:13.9 29:33.879
Paula Robert 60 2:54 17.0 14:0765 106 25 9796 1302:54.4 2:07.4 42:15.7 1:17:28.21:57.6 28:13.066
Natalie Simpson 49 2:30 14.3 10:2866 69 96 30110 1172:30.2 2:15.6 50:11.3 1:17:31.31:37.3 20:56.7158

Results By Cajun Timing (Contact: info@cajuntiming.com) 2 07/26/2022 08:09:43



July 23, 2022
Race Date 2022 Rocketchix Triathlon & Duathlon

Overall Results
Triathlon Individuals Female

Place Name Age Rnk Time
100M----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
T-1----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
12M----- -----

Rate Rnk Time
T-2----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
2M Run----- -----

Pace Time
Total

Bib
Angie Brown 46 2:37 17.7 16:1267 80 14 12923 422:36.5 1:10.3 40:38.1 1:17:43.00:53.3 32:24.611
Xenia Silva-Gasc 34 2:23 15.7 12:4768 55 53 73116 1252:22.7 2:20.8 45:52.5 1:17:57.51:48.1 25:33.110
Charisa Bernard 45 3:45 16.4 14:1569 139 37 10021 813:44.6 1:09.1 43:52.2 1:18:30.11:13.2 28:30.836
Amy Faucheaux 37 2:12 14.9 13:0170 37 75 775 882:12.3 0:53.6 48:28.9 1:18:54.31:17.4 26:01.9118
Caitlin Ainsworth 35 2:28 15.1 13:1471 65 68 8446 642:28.2 1:31.7 47:35.6 1:19:09.31:04.8 26:28.91
Brett Kyle 34 2:00 14.7 13:1672 18 84 8651 291:59.9 1:34.8 48:59.6 1:19:53.40:46.1 26:32.973
Claire Patrick 29 1:56 14.0 12:2973 13 106 6316 111:56.0 1:03.4 51:35.7 1:20:06.70:33.3 24:58.1124
Melanie Ford 38 2:30 15.1 12:5674 71 69 74122 1212:30.3 2:27.3 47:37.8 1:20:10.31:42.3 25:52.441
Rachel Bozeman 30 2:51 14.9 12:5975 101 71 75132 212:51.3 2:39.6 48:17.3 1:20:26.80:39.9 25:58.578
Jada Bruce 37 3:08 14.6 12:3976 122 88 68105 333:08.1 2:11.4 49:09.2 1:20:33.30:47.0 25:17.4133
Rebecca Hughes 35 2:37 15.4 13:2477 81 62 88134 1272:37.3 2:43.7 46:44.9 1:20:46.81:51.9 26:48.9185
Emily Bozeman 32 2:18 14.8 13:1478 43 76 8378 1112:18.3 1:55.4 48:40.1 1:20:52.91:30.1 26:28.774
Sarah Soltau 46 2:52 14.0 11:3479 102 104 4899 1062:51.9 2:08.0 51:18.6 1:20:53.11:27.4 23:07.0175
Katy Bordelon 45 2:13 15.3 14:3280 39 65 10565 472:13.2 1:45.4 46:55.9 1:20:53.60:55.1 29:03.840
Emma Weir 47 2:48 15.2 12:3981 93 67 69118 1452:48.2 2:21.7 47:28.3 1:21:21.63:25.3 25:17.926
Alycee Naquin 39 2:38 15.4 14:2782 83 63 102112 382:38.0 2:18.0 46:46.7 1:21:28.30:51.4 28:54.118
Adrienne Sanders 31 2:31 14.4 13:2683 72 93 8926 552:31.4 1:13.6 49:53.2 1:21:29.10:59.7 26:51.080
Debbie Soileau 56 3:07 13.8 11:4984 118 113 5367 403:06.6 1:46.9 52:20.7 1:21:46.10:52.8 23:38.953
Kayleigh Richard 24 2:18 14.3 13:0085 44 97 7686 962:18.3 2:00.5 50:15.6 1:21:54.81:20.5 25:59.7190
Catheren Jones 53 2:49 14.8 13:4486 95 81 9476 1182:49.1 1:51.9 48:47.2 1:22:34.61:38.2 27:28.1135
Jamee Blink 31 2:42 14.9 13:5087 86 74 95102 1162:41.5 2:10.3 48:27.2 1:22:35.41:37.2 27:39.030
Cheryl Jeane 50 4:17 15.7 14:4088 145 52 10793 704:17.1 2:04.9 45:48.3 1:22:37.51:07.1 29:19.996
Tanya MacLoud 49 3:12 16.8 16:0889 125 29 12892 1373:11.5 2:04.4 42:52.4 1:22:39.12:13.8 32:16.7143
Amy Rinner 36 2:33 14.7 13:2690 76 83 90140 1142:33.3 3:09.8 48:52.7 1:23:00.81:33.4 26:51.570
Jessica Staples 34 2:22 14.0 13:1991 51 105 8798 532:21.8 2:07.8 51:26.6 1:23:33.00:58.8 26:37.942
Shelly Crochet 49 2:57 13.8 12:0592 110 111 59143 902:57.3 3:12.5 52:00.6 1:23:39.11:17.5 24:10.9113
Courtney Simmons 33 2:22 13.9 13:2893 52 110 9187 652:21.8 2:01.5 51:55.2 1:24:20.11:05.1 26:56.338
Emily Soileau 29 2:33 15.3 15:5594 74 66 12790 352:32.5 2:02.5 47:06.8 1:24:21.10:48.5 31:50.752
Zabrina Arellano 50 3:27 14.8 12:4695 132 80 71144 1463:27.0 3:16.7 48:44.3 1:24:34.63:35.4 25:31.091
Katie Thorne 43 2:45 14.5 15:0396 90 91 11650 362:45.1 1:34.1 49:30.7 1:24:45.70:49.3 30:06.3178
Gia Tyson 43 2:28 14.2 13:3697 64 101 93127 1352:27.7 2:33.5 50:52.6 1:25:10.72:05.3 27:11.4140
Kit Reilley 68 2:20 13.8 14:1598 48 112 9942 542:20.0 1:24.1 52:15.7 1:25:29.10:59.4 28:29.633
Rachel Savage 48 3:07 15.0 15:3999 120 70 12241 1293:07.0 1:20.8 48:03.8 1:25:41.81:52.1 31:17.816
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July 23, 2022
Race Date 2022 Rocketchix Triathlon & Duathlon

Overall Results
Triathlon Individuals Female

Place Name Age Rnk Time
100M----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
T-1----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
12M----- -----

Rate Rnk Time
T-2----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
2M Run----- -----

Pace Time
Total

Bib
Anna Bordelon 14 1:49 13.9 14:47100 7 109 10959 601:49.0 1:37.8 51:51.3 1:25:54.11:01.7 29:34.239
Jessica Cosenza 35 3:30 14.2 13:55101 134 99 96121 1103:29.6 2:24.6 50:41.1 1:25:54.61:29.7 27:49.4144
Mary Rosinia 53 2:39 14.5 14:35102 84 92 106133 1222:38.7 2:43.1 49:44.1 1:25:58.31:42.5 29:09.622
Paula Sanchez 66 3:17 13.9 14:28103 129 108 10373 243:17.0 1:50.3 51:50.8 1:26:37.70:44.3 28:55.2142
Linda Kellar 62 3:27 13.9 14:18104 133 107 10197 313:27.0 2:07.4 51:45.7 1:26:42.20:46.8 28:35.0146
Michele Lindsey Richissin 59 2:55 14.1 14:10105 107 103 98101 1382:55.0 2:09.3 51:10.9 1:26:51.02:14.6 28:20.9104
Joan Landry 54 2:50 15.6 16:39106 96 58 13174 1442:49.5 1:51.6 46:12.8 1:27:04.02:51.1 33:18.8126
Rachel Cruthirds 42 2:59 14.6 15:03107 113 90 11795 1432:58.9 2:05.7 49:17.2 1:27:06.32:37.5 30:06.95
Diane Pickholtz 57 2:50 14.4 15:08108 97 95 11877 1392:49.8 1:54.8 50:07.6 1:27:25.92:18.0 30:15.621
Kaitlyn Guzzardo 34 3:12 13.2 13:08109 127 120 79119 913:12.2 2:22.2 54:34.4 1:27:42.41:18.0 26:15.5111
Emilia Gilbert Henry 41 2:23 12.4 12:34110 54 127 64124 162:22.6 2:28.3 58:02.9 1:28:38.60:37.3 25:07.38
Susanna Garcia 66 3:34 14.2 15:02111 137 100 114136 1033:34.3 2:50.1 50:51.6 1:28:46.11:25.5 30:04.4154
Brooke Miller 41 3:10 12.5 12:43112 124 125 70109 413:09.6 2:14.0 57:31.2 1:29:13.80:53.2 25:25.7173
Kaysie Busby 28 3:46 14.3 14:49113 141 98 110139 1423:46.2 2:56.2 50:27.5 1:29:26.42:37.4 29:38.9141
Kimberlee Hedrick 58 2:53 14.9 17:27114 105 72 134115 1332:53.4 2:20.7 48:21.7 1:30:34.02:04.1 34:53.962
Mary Stevens 56 2:11 13.2 15:50115 34 119 12481 432:10.8 1:57.1 54:26.5 1:31:08.60:53.5 31:40.4137
Elizabeth Rusciano 61 3:46 13.5 15:38116 140 116 121123 143:45.5 2:28.2 53:12.1 1:31:17.10:35.4 31:15.685
Erin Wesley 45 2:52 13.4 15:29117 103 117 11988 1362:51.9 2:01.6 53:34.1 1:31:34.22:08.5 30:57.94
Ellen Hahn 71 2:45 14.8 14:31118 89 77 104147 1472:44.5 7:46.0 48:40.4 1:31:54.03:40.0 29:02.9153
Marie Mullen 37 2:22 12.4 14:54119 50 128 11213 92:21.5 0:59.9 58:14.6 1:31:55.80:32.7 29:47.0176
Aimee Fairchild 42 2:26 11.9 13:13120 62 133 8285 1132:26.1 2:00.1 1:00:34.1 1:32:59.91:33.1 26:26.472
Madelyn Wilks 25 2:03 12.2 14:57121 22 130 11379 102:02.5 1:56.3 58:57.6 1:33:24.30:32.9 29:54.871
Gisele Allen 39 2:57 12.8 15:35122 109 122 12083 922:56.5 1:58.5 56:15.5 1:33:39.91:19.1 31:10.1181
Cherie Prejean 47 2:36 12.0 13:34123 79 132 92130 1082:36.2 2:37.7 59:56.4 1:33:47.21:28.1 27:08.697
Danielle Johnson 41 4:24 14.6 18:30124 147 89 142117 744:24.3 2:21.3 49:15.7 1:34:12.91:10.8 37:00.6191
Carol Lee Moore 63 2:43 13.1 17:10125 87 121 133100 482:42.5 2:08.3 55:09.6 1:35:16.00:55.3 34:20.051
Sarah Lang 40 4:05 11.3 12:04126 144 136 57111 834:04.9 2:15.7 1:03:36.6 1:35:20.41:14.8 24:08.387
Bobbie Morales 59 3:22 12.1 15:03127 130 131 11552 513:22.3 1:35.9 59:22.9 1:35:23.10:56.3 30:05.6132
Tiffany Thomas 49 3:06 13.7 17:55128 117 114 13647 1413:06.3 1:32.3 52:42.5 1:35:31.42:20.9 35:49.159
Pamela Danner 69 2:41 13.6 18:37129 85 115 14453 1052:40.7 1:37.1 53:05.7 1:36:04.71:26.8 37:14.348
Denise Mercil 60 3:34 12.5 15:52130 136 124 12594 1093:34.0 2:05.1 57:28.6 1:36:20.91:28.9 31:44.114
Kelly Carmena 42 2:50 13.4 18:07131 99 118 14084 1402:50.3 1:59.7 53:48.5 1:37:12.52:20.5 36:13.495
Becca Keller 33 1:51 10.7 13:15132 8 140 85103 981:50.9 2:10.9 1:07:23.4 1:39:15.91:20.8 26:29.737
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July 23, 2022
Race Date 2022 Rocketchix Triathlon & Duathlon

Overall Results
Triathlon Individuals Female

Place Name Age Rnk Time
100M----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
T-1----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
12M----- -----

Rate Rnk Time
T-2----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
2M Run----- -----

Pace Time
Total

Bib
Valerie Jordan 65 2:53 12.6 18:31133 104 123 143108 182:52.9 2:13.5 57:03.6 1:39:49.70:38.0 37:01.6172
Camille Lindsey 36 3:08 12.4 17:33134 121 129 135114 623:07.6 2:19.8 58:15.8 1:39:53.11:04.0 35:05.877
Kathleen Rabalais 36 3:00 10.9 14:50135 114 139 11172 73:00.3 1:49.8 1:06:05.4 1:41:07.10:32.0 29:39.444
Cherie Creasy 67 3:47 12.5 19:25136 142 126 14566 893:46.9 1:46.5 57:32.1 1:43:13.71:17.4 38:50.6108
Christine Palmer 49 3:33 11.2 15:53137 135 137 126138 973:33.3 2:55.0 1:04:04.0 1:43:38.31:20.7 31:45.1177
Yvette Brown 51 3:42 10.1 13:12138 138 143 81142 783:42.3 3:11.5 1:10:58.3 1:45:28.21:12.4 26:23.6107
Sarah Leblanc 14 2:47 11.4 16:48139 92 135 132146 1342:47.1 3:59.8 1:03:04.4 1:45:32.02:05.0 33:35.5148
Sarah Kerr 33 2:08 11.1 16:39140 29 138 130145 852:08.4 3:46.5 1:05:07.9 1:45:37.51:16.0 33:18.5156
Christine Leblanc 73 4:22 11.6 17:55141 146 134 137137 1324:21.8 2:54.6 1:02:14.6 1:47:24.42:02.6 35:50.6147
Artie Varnado 39 3:25 10.2 15:45142 131 142 123141 693:24.8 3:11.5 1:10:26.2 1:49:39.41:06.8 31:30.0161
Abby Lejuene 15 2:14 10.0 17:58143 42 144 138125 932:14.4 2:29.0 1:11:50.6 1:53:49.41:19.6 35:55.6130
Karli Boggs 36 2:51 10.5 20:58144 100 141 147135 672:50.5 2:46.1 1:08:15.4 1:56:53.61:05.4 41:55.976
Brittney Harvey 27 3:16 8.80 18:00145 128 145 139128 1043:16.3 2:34.2 1:21:51.2 2:05:08.11:26.5 35:59.8182
Emily Lebeau 40 3:09 8.25 19:29146 123 146 14682 1233:08.8 1:58.3 1:27:14.1 2:13:04.21:45.0 38:57.9165
Amanda Morales 30 3:12 7.94 18:19147 126 147 141120 373:11.8 2:22.2 1:30:39.4 2:13:41.40:50.2 36:37.7131
Michelle Downing 30 4:21 8.36 20:19DQ DQ4:21.1 2:23.9 1:26:07.0 2:13:29.640:37.4136
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July 23, 2022
Race Date 2022 Rocketchix Triathlon & Duathlon

Age Group Results
Triathlon Individuals

Female Overall Winners

Place Name AgeOveral
Place

Rnk Time
100M----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
T-1----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
12M----- -----

Rate Rnk Time
T-2----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
2M Run----- -----

Pace Time
Total

Bib
1 Meredith Atterbery1 35 1 1 1 1 11:46.4 0:32.9 37:54.7 58:43.30:32.2 17:56.91:46 19.0 4:10100

Female Masters Winners

Place Name AgeOveral
Place

Rnk Time
100M----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
T-1----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
12M----- -----

Rate Rnk Time
T-2----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
2M Run----- -----

Pace Time
Total

Bib
1 Trish Andermann4 47 1 1 1 1 12:07.8 1:00.7 37:43.3 1:01:30.41:09.5 19:29.02:08 19.1 4:22119

Female Grandmasters Winners

Place Name AgeOveral
Place

Rnk Time
100M----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
T-1----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
12M----- -----

Rate Rnk Time
T-2----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
2M Run----- -----

Pace Time
Total

Bib
1 Sheri Lee5 57 1 1 1 1 12:19.6 1:26.9 37:50.3 1:01:58.91:11.2 19:10.72:20 19.0 4:24171
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July 23, 2022
Race Date 2022 Rocketchix Triathlon & Duathlon

Age Group Results
Triathlon Individuals

Female 19 and Under

Place Name AgeOveral
Place

Rnk Time
100M----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
T-1----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
12M----- -----

Rate Rnk Time
T-2----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
2M Run----- -----

Pace Time
Total

Bib
1 Hannah Crochet35 17 4 1 2 4 2* 2:04.0 1:14.2 48:43.1 1:11:15.60:57.9 18:16.22:04 14.8 5:03112
2 Ayden Brown42 18 6 5 4 3 1* 2:24.0 2:13.4 50:57.5 1:11:49.60:54.1 15:20.42:24 14.1 5:06106
3 Lila Sanchez43 13 3 2 1 2 4* 2:00.6 1:19.7 46:41.2 1:12:13.70:39.2 21:32.92:01 15.4 5:07152
4 Madison Cassidy44 19 1 3 3 1 31:40.4 1:24.6 49:09.2 1:12:49.60:28.0 20:07.11:40 14.6 5:10123
5 Anna Bordelon100 14 2 4 5 5 51:49.0 1:37.8 51:51.3 1:25:54.11:01.7 29:34.21:49 13.9 6:0639
6 Sarah Leblanc139 14 7 7 6 7 62:47.1 3:59.8 1:03:04.4 1:45:32.02:05.0 33:35.52:47 11.4 7:29148
7 Abby Lejuene143 15 5 6 7 6 72:14.4 2:29.0 1:11:50.6 1:53:49.41:19.6 35:55.62:14 10.0 8:04130

Female 20 to 24

Place Name AgeOveral
Place

Rnk Time
100M----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
T-1----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
12M----- -----

Rate Rnk Time
T-2----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
2M Run----- -----

Pace Time
Total

Bib
1 Danielle Rankin12 24 1 3 1 2 1* 2:13.6 2:11.0 42:00.5 1:04:38.71:10.4 17:03.02:14 17.1 4:35127
2 Ciara Venable24 20 3 1 2 1 2* 2:28.6 1:06.5 44:35.3 1:07:36.90:22.8 19:03.42:29 16.1 4:48128
3 Kayleigh Richard85 24 2 2 3 3 3* 2:18.3 2:00.5 50:15.6 1:21:54.81:20.5 25:59.72:18 14.3 5:49190

Female 25 to 29

Place Name AgeOveral
Place

Rnk Time
100M----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
T-1----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
12M----- -----

Rate Rnk Time
T-2----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
2M Run----- -----

Pace Time
Total

Bib
1 Megan Lee7 26 5 4 1 6 1* 2:08.0 1:42.3 38:01.7 1:02:43.71:04.4 19:47.12:08 18.9 4:27170
2 Savanna Burns10 28 3 2 2 5 4* 2:02.2 1:04.8 38:06.6 1:02:56.70:53.6 20:49.52:02 18.9 4:28110
3 Deanna Narveson23 28 2 5 4 3 3* 1:59.5 1:43.6 42:46.6 1:07:28.30:34.0 20:24.42:00 16.8 4:47157
4 Kelly Derise28 25 6 6 3 8 52:11.9 1:48.5 41:59.2 1:09:25.11:41.1 21:44.32:12 17.1 4:55149
5 Madison Amaya38 27 7 3 5 9 22:23.7 1:15.7 45:52.6 1:11:24.41:58.3 19:53.92:24 15.7 5:04129
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July 23, 2022
Race Date 2022 Rocketchix Triathlon & Duathlon

Age Group Results
Triathlon Individuals

Female 25 to 29

Place Name AgeOveral
Place

Rnk Time
100M----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
T-1----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
12M----- -----

Rate Rnk Time
T-2----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
2M Run----- -----

Pace Time
Total

Bib
6 Claire Patrick73 29 1 1 8 2 61:56.0 1:03.4 51:35.7 1:20:06.70:33.3 24:58.11:56 14.0 5:41124
7 Emily Soileau94 29 8 8 6 4 92:32.5 2:02.5 47:06.8 1:24:21.10:48.5 31:50.72:33 15.3 5:5952
8 Kaysie Busby113 28 10 10 7 10 73:46.2 2:56.2 50:27.5 1:29:26.42:37.4 29:38.93:46 14.3 6:21141
9 Madelyn Wilks121 25 4 7 9 1 82:02.5 1:56.3 58:57.6 1:33:24.30:32.9 29:54.82:03 12.2 6:3771

10 Brittney Harvey145 27 9 9 10 7 103:16.3 2:34.2 1:21:51.2 2:05:08.11:26.5 35:59.83:16 8.80 8:52182

Female 30 to 34

Place Name AgeOveral
Place

Rnk Time
100M----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
T-1----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
12M----- -----

Rate Rnk Time
T-2----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
2M Run----- -----

Pace Time
Total

Bib
1 Mallory Barnes2 33 12 2 1 7 1* 2:30.3 1:10.0 36:38.9 58:47.80:55.3 17:33.12:30 19.6 4:10155
2 Sally Forshag6 33 8 11 2 5 3* 2:18.8 2:02.3 38:20.8 1:02:11.60:46.9 18:42.72:19 18.8 4:25138
3 Sarah Kneiling18 34 3 5 5 1 2* 1:56.8 1:18.1 45:06.7 1:06:46.20:35.7 17:48.81:57 16.0 4:4468
4 Gail Blakley32 34 16 7 3 10 72:50.0 1:37.3 39:43.1 1:10:17.80:59.9 25:07.32:50 18.1 4:59330
5 Sarah Orellana41 31 5 1 4 15 62:02.3 0:49.3 43:19.5 1:11:45.81:24.6 24:09.92:02 16.6 5:05167
6 Jennifer Pecquet51 31 2 8 7 3 51:55.1 1:37.5 46:14.5 1:14:22.00:41.0 23:53.71:55 15.6 5:1643
7 Mirna Bennett55 34 15 4 8 17 42:48.4 1:16.7 46:47.9 1:15:26.81:30.3 23:03.42:48 15.4 5:21184
8 Xenia Silva-Gasc68 34 11 15 6 19 82:22.7 2:20.8 45:52.5 1:17:57.51:48.1 25:33.12:23 15.7 5:3210
9 Brett Kyle72 34 4 6 12 4 131:59.9 1:34.8 48:59.6 1:19:53.40:46.1 26:32.92:00 14.7 5:4073

10 Rachel Bozeman75 30 17 19 9 2 92:51.3 2:39.6 48:17.3 1:20:26.80:39.9 25:58.52:51 14.9 5:4278
11 Emily Bozeman78 32 7 9 11 16 112:18.3 1:55.4 48:40.1 1:20:52.91:30.1 26:28.72:18 14.8 5:4474
12 Adrienne Sanders83 31 13 3 13 9 152:31.4 1:13.6 49:53.2 1:21:29.10:59.7 26:51.02:31 14.4 5:4780
13 Jamee Blink87 31 14 13 10 18 172:41.5 2:10.3 48:27.2 1:22:35.41:37.2 27:39.02:42 14.9 5:5130
14 Jessica Staples91 34 9 12 14 8 142:21.8 2:07.8 51:26.6 1:23:33.00:58.8 26:37.92:22 14.0 5:5642
15 Courtney Simmons93 33 10 10 15 11 162:21.8 2:01.5 51:55.2 1:24:20.11:05.1 26:56.32:22 13.9 5:5938
16 Kaitlyn Guzzardo109 34 19 16 16 13 103:12.2 2:22.2 54:34.4 1:27:42.41:18.0 26:15.53:12 13.2 6:13111
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July 23, 2022
Race Date 2022 Rocketchix Triathlon & Duathlon

Age Group Results
Triathlon Individuals

Female 30 to 34

Place Name AgeOveral
Place

Rnk Time
100M----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
T-1----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
12M----- -----

Rate Rnk Time
T-2----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
2M Run----- -----

Pace Time
Total

Bib
17 Becca Keller132 33 1 14 18 14 121:50.9 2:10.9 1:07:23.4 1:39:15.91:20.8 26:29.71:51 10.7 7:0237
18 Sarah Kerr140 33 6 20 17 12 182:08.4 3:46.5 1:05:07.9 1:45:37.51:16.0 33:18.52:08 11.1 7:29156
19 Amanda Morales147 30 18 17 20 6 193:11.8 2:22.2 1:30:39.4 2:13:41.40:50.2 36:37.73:12 7.94 9:29131

DQ Michelle DowningDQ 30 20 18 19 DQ4:21.1 2:23.9 1:26:07.0 2:13:29.640:37.44:21 8.36 9:28136

Female 35 to 39

Place Name AgeOveral
Place

Rnk Time
100M----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
T-1----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
12M----- -----

Rate Rnk Time
T-2----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
2M Run----- -----

Pace Time
Total

Bib
1 Julie Neumann3 37 1 3 1 7 6* 1:39.0 0:56.2 37:58.5 1:00:11.30:38.7 18:58.81:39 19.0 4:1699
2 Christine Haman8 39 9 11 4 1 2* 2:03.4 1:15.8 41:58.6 1:02:47.00:23.3 17:05.72:03 17.2 4:27162
3 Bethany Madson9 36 10 1 9 6 1* 2:08.9 0:45.1 44:04.9 1:02:55.50:37.5 15:19.02:09 16.3 4:28151
4 Sara Pollock Dickson14 36 7 16 3 15 51:59.5 1:37.3 41:01.6 1:04:39.51:03.6 18:57.42:00 17.5 4:35163
5 Karen Styron17 39 8 8 2 19 122:03.3 1:11.5 40:48.0 1:06:36.21:06.0 21:27.32:03 17.6 4:43160
6 Teresa Rodney19 35 6 13 5 10 101:59.3 1:18.0 42:21.4 1:06:59.30:46.5 20:33.91:59 17.0 4:4561
7 Hannah Brooks20 35 15 7 10 23 32:26.0 1:08.5 44:30.1 1:07:01.71:16.1 17:40.92:26 16.2 4:45115
8 Kayla Dysart22 35 3 17 8 28 41:47.5 1:37.3 43:59.9 1:07:26.21:21.1 18:40.21:48 16.4 4:4757
9 Nicole Lapaglia25 38 20 9 7 22 82:32.1 1:13.9 43:46.4 1:08:27.01:15.8 19:38.62:32 16.4 4:51174

10 Ella Digby31 36 5 4 11 8 111:54.5 0:56.7 45:15.9 1:10:15.30:42.6 21:25.41:55 15.9 4:59117
11 Camille Harrison37 39 18 18 14 2 92:29.8 1:48.7 46:18.2 1:11:20.20:26.9 20:16.42:30 15.5 5:04134
12 Jessica Wheeler45 36 25 21 20 5 72:55.6 1:56.8 48:41.5 1:13:12.10:35.4 19:02.72:56 14.8 5:1293
13 Amanda Runge46 37 16 10 6 13 182:26.4 1:15.2 43:31.9 1:13:22.80:55.5 25:13.62:26 16.5 5:1292
14 Emily Chatelain47 35 12 12 12 21 162:12.2 1:16.2 45:41.3 1:13:33.91:13.0 23:11.12:12 15.8 5:13116
15 Rebecca Henchy56 39 28 25 13 14 173:03.6 2:19.4 45:52.9 1:15:39.01:00.4 23:22.53:04 15.7 5:2282
16 Mercie Moser59 39 2 15 22 27 131:42.1 1:33.9 49:03.8 1:15:48.91:20.4 22:08.41:42 14.7 5:2389
17 Maggie Engemann61 35 4 20 23 26 141:54.4 1:51.6 49:04.1 1:16:27.31:20.3 22:16.61:54 14.7 5:25189
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July 23, 2022
Race Date 2022 Rocketchix Triathlon & Duathlon

Age Group Results
Triathlon Individuals

Female 35 to 39

Place Name AgeOveral
Place

Rnk Time
100M----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
T-1----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
12M----- -----

Rate Rnk Time
T-2----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
2M Run----- -----

Pace Time
Total

Bib
18 Anthea Comardelle63 35 11 6 25 9 152:10.0 1:06.6 49:57.5 1:16:49.00:45.2 22:49.62:10 14.4 5:2763
19 Amy Faucheaux70 37 13 2 19 24 212:12.3 0:53.6 48:28.9 1:18:54.31:17.4 26:01.92:12 14.9 5:36118
20 Caitlin Ainsworth71 35 17 14 17 17 222:28.2 1:31.7 47:35.6 1:19:09.31:04.8 26:28.92:28 15.1 5:371
21 Melanie Ford74 38 19 28 18 31 202:30.3 2:27.3 47:37.8 1:20:10.31:42.3 25:52.42:30 15.1 5:4141
22 Jada Bruce76 37 30 23 24 11 193:08.1 2:11.4 49:09.2 1:20:33.30:47.0 25:17.43:08 14.6 5:43133
23 Rebecca Hughes77 35 22 29 15 32 232:37.3 2:43.7 46:44.9 1:20:46.81:51.9 26:48.92:37 15.4 5:44185
24 Alycee Naquin82 39 23 24 16 12 262:38.0 2:18.0 46:46.7 1:21:28.30:51.4 28:54.12:38 15.4 5:4718
25 Amy Rinner90 36 21 31 21 30 242:33.3 3:09.8 48:52.7 1:23:00.81:33.4 26:51.52:33 14.7 5:5370
26 Jessica Cosenza101 35 32 27 26 29 253:29.6 2:24.6 50:41.1 1:25:54.61:29.7 27:49.43:30 14.2 6:06144
27 Marie Mullen119 37 14 5 28 4 282:21.5 0:59.9 58:14.6 1:31:55.80:32.7 29:47.02:22 12.4 6:31176
28 Gisele Allen122 39 26 22 27 25 292:56.5 1:58.5 56:15.5 1:33:39.91:19.1 31:10.12:57 12.8 6:39181
29 Camille Lindsey134 36 29 26 29 16 313:07.6 2:19.8 58:15.8 1:39:53.11:04.0 35:05.83:08 12.4 7:0577
30 Kathleen Rabalais135 36 27 19 30 3 273:00.3 1:49.8 1:06:05.4 1:41:07.10:32.0 29:39.43:00 10.9 7:1044
31 Artie Varnado142 39 31 32 32 20 303:24.8 3:11.5 1:10:26.2 1:49:39.41:06.8 31:30.03:25 10.2 7:47161
32 Karli Boggs144 36 24 30 31 18 322:50.5 2:46.1 1:08:15.4 1:56:53.61:05.4 41:55.92:51 10.5 8:1776

Female 40 to 44

Place Name AgeOveral
Place

Rnk Time
100M----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
T-1----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
12M----- -----

Rate Rnk Time
T-2----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
2M Run----- -----

Pace Time
Total

Bib
1 Calli Boudreaux21 40 1 1 1 1 6* 1:55.8 0:58.9 40:50.2 1:07:06.90:31.7 22:50.11:56 17.6 4:462
2 Bettina Blasini29 40 4 19 4 5 2* 2:22.1 2:37.9 43:42.1 1:09:26.60:48.0 19:56.42:22 16.5 4:56139
3 Kimberly O’shello30 44 6 3 3 14 4* 2:25.7 1:17.8 43:25.7 1:10:01.61:33.7 21:18.62:26 16.6 4:58109
4 Lisa Lively34 42 3 2 5 11 52:18.7 0:59.8 44:06.9 1:10:48.81:17.4 22:05.92:19 16.3 5:01121
5 Jenny Mercedes40 44 11 4 2 4 82:45.4 1:20.7 43:00.8 1:11:40.20:45.9 23:47.22:45 16.7 5:0525
6 Britny Trahant48 42 2 17 6 3 72:08.5 2:32.8 44:51.4 1:13:57.30:45.8 23:38.72:09 16.1 5:15180

Results By Cajun Timing (Contact: info@cajuntiming.com) 5 07/26/2022 08:08:55



July 23, 2022
Race Date 2022 Rocketchix Triathlon & Duathlon

Age Group Results
Triathlon Individuals

Female 40 to 44

Place Name AgeOveral
Place

Rnk Time
100M----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
T-1----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
12M----- -----

Rate Rnk Time
T-2----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
2M Run----- -----

Pace Time
Total

Bib
7 Karim Suazo52 44 9 5 9 16 12:36.1 1:28.8 48:49.5 1:14:23.71:47.6 19:41.52:36 14.7 5:1723
8 Susanne Brinkley60 43 17 8 8 8 33:54.6 1:38.3 48:23.0 1:16:03.20:54.0 21:13.13:55 14.9 5:2490
9 Michele Colley62 43 14 6 7 12 103:01.7 1:33.5 45:54.4 1:16:40.11:21.3 24:49.13:02 15.7 5:26169

10 Katie Thorne96 43 10 7 12 6 152:45.1 1:34.1 49:30.7 1:24:45.70:49.3 30:06.32:45 14.5 6:01178
11 Gia Tyson97 43 8 18 13 17 142:27.7 2:33.5 50:52.6 1:25:10.72:05.3 27:11.42:28 14.2 6:02140
12 Rachel Cruthirds107 42 13 12 11 19 162:58.9 2:05.7 49:17.2 1:27:06.32:37.5 30:06.92:59 14.6 6:115
13 Emilia Gilbert Henry110 41 5 16 16 2 112:22.6 2:28.3 58:02.9 1:28:38.60:37.3 25:07.32:23 12.4 6:178
14 Brooke Miller112 41 16 13 15 7 123:09.6 2:14.0 57:31.2 1:29:13.80:53.2 25:25.73:10 12.5 6:20173
15 Aimee Fairchild120 42 7 11 17 13 132:26.1 2:00.1 1:00:34.1 1:32:59.91:33.1 26:26.42:26 11.9 6:3672
16 Danielle Johnson124 41 19 15 10 9 184:24.3 2:21.3 49:15.7 1:34:12.91:10.8 37:00.64:24 14.6 6:41191
17 Sarah Lang126 40 18 14 18 10 94:04.9 2:15.7 1:03:36.6 1:35:20.41:14.8 24:08.34:05 11.3 6:4687
18 Kelly Carmena131 42 12 10 14 18 172:50.3 1:59.7 53:48.5 1:37:12.52:20.5 36:13.42:50 13.4 6:5495
19 Emily Lebeau146 40 15 9 19 15 193:08.8 1:58.3 1:27:14.1 2:13:04.21:45.0 38:57.93:09 8.25 9:26165

Female 45 to 49

Place Name AgeOveral
Place

Rnk Time
100M----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
T-1----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
12M----- -----

Rate Rnk Time
T-2----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
2M Run----- -----

Pace Time
Total

Bib
1 Lisa Diambrosio13 45 1 7 1 5 3* 2:04.5 1:38.1 38:28.1 1:04:39.01:01.5 21:26.62:05 18.7 4:35186
2 Chastity Smith26 47 16 2 4 8 2* 3:06.7 0:58.5 42:12.3 1:08:45.71:11.8 21:16.13:07 17.1 4:5328
3 Kellie Bertrand27 47 14 10 2 7 6* 2:58.3 1:46.9 39:13.2 1:09:03.51:11.4 23:53.52:58 18.4 4:5419
4 Brittany Boudreaux39 45 5 15 7 6 42:25.3 2:12.6 42:56.7 1:11:38.81:05.4 22:58.62:25 16.8 5:05187
5 Tonya Raybon49 46 13 1 9 4 82:57.4 0:55.2 44:00.5 1:14:06.70:59.9 25:13.62:57 16.4 5:15188
6 Cheri Needham58 48 4 12 10 1 102:20.2 2:03.3 44:59.5 1:15:48.30:52.1 25:32.92:20 16.0 5:23164
7 Kelli Kirkland64 49 3 8 5 10 142:13.9 1:38.7 42:27.4 1:17:07.81:13.9 29:33.82:14 17.0 5:2879
8 Natalie Simpson66 49 6 16 14 15 12:30.2 2:15.6 50:11.3 1:17:31.31:37.3 20:56.72:30 14.3 5:30158
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July 23, 2022
Race Date 2022 Rocketchix Triathlon & Duathlon

Age Group Results
Triathlon Individuals

Female 45 to 49

Place Name AgeOveral
Place

Rnk Time
100M----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
T-1----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
12M----- -----

Rate Rnk Time
T-2----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
2M Run----- -----

Pace Time
Total

Bib
9 Angie Brown67 46 8 4 3 2 192:36.5 1:10.3 40:38.1 1:17:43.00:53.3 32:24.62:37 17.7 5:3111

10 Charisa Bernard69 45 20 3 8 9 123:44.6 1:09.1 43:52.2 1:18:30.11:13.2 28:30.83:45 16.4 5:3436
11 Sarah Soltau79 46 10 14 15 13 52:51.9 2:08.0 51:18.6 1:20:53.11:27.4 23:07.02:52 14.0 5:44175
12 Katy Bordelon80 45 2 9 11 3 132:13.2 1:45.4 46:55.9 1:20:53.60:55.1 29:03.82:13 15.3 5:4440
13 Emma Weir81 47 9 17 12 20 92:48.2 2:21.7 47:28.3 1:21:21.63:25.3 25:17.92:48 15.2 5:4626
14 Tanya MacLoud89 49 18 13 6 18 183:11.5 2:04.4 42:52.4 1:22:39.12:13.8 32:16.73:12 16.8 5:52143
15 Shelly Crochet92 49 12 20 16 11 72:57.3 3:12.5 52:00.6 1:23:39.11:17.5 24:10.92:57 13.8 5:56113
16 Rachel Savage99 48 17 5 13 16 163:07.0 1:20.8 48:03.8 1:25:41.81:52.1 31:17.83:07 15.0 6:0516
17 Erin Wesley117 45 11 11 18 17 152:51.9 2:01.6 53:34.1 1:31:34.22:08.5 30:57.92:52 13.4 6:304
18 Cherie Prejean123 47 7 18 19 14 112:36.2 2:37.7 59:56.4 1:33:47.21:28.1 27:08.62:36 12.0 6:3997
19 Tiffany Thomas128 49 15 6 17 19 203:06.3 1:32.3 52:42.5 1:35:31.42:20.9 35:49.13:06 13.7 6:4659
20 Christine Palmer137 49 19 19 20 12 173:33.3 2:55.0 1:04:04.0 1:43:38.31:20.7 31:45.13:33 11.2 7:21177

Female 50 to 54

Place Name AgeOveral
Place

Rnk Time
100M----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
T-1----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
12M----- -----

Rate Rnk Time
T-2----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
2M Run----- -----

Pace Time
Total

Bib
1 Susan Lindsey11 51 2 1 1 1 1* 2:24.1 1:12.6 39:02.3 1:02:59.30:29.5 19:50.62:24 18.4 4:28159
2 Danielle Morris53 53 1 2 2 2 3* 1:37.4 1:48.0 44:36.7 1:15:03.60:44.7 26:16.61:37 16.1 5:1994
3 Catheren Jones86 53 4 4 6 5 5* 2:49.1 1:51.9 48:47.2 1:22:34.61:38.2 27:28.12:49 14.8 5:51135
4 Cheryl Jeane88 50 8 5 3 3 74:17.1 2:04.9 45:48.3 1:22:37.51:07.1 29:19.94:17 15.7 5:5296
5 Zabrina Arellano95 50 6 8 5 8 23:27.0 3:16.7 48:44.3 1:24:34.63:35.4 25:31.03:27 14.8 6:0091
6 Mary Rosinia102 53 3 6 7 6 62:38.7 2:43.1 49:44.1 1:25:58.31:42.5 29:09.62:39 14.5 6:0622
7 Joan Landry106 54 5 3 4 7 82:49.5 1:51.6 46:12.8 1:27:04.02:51.1 33:18.82:50 15.6 6:10126
8 Yvette Brown138 51 7 7 8 4 43:42.3 3:11.5 1:10:58.3 1:45:28.21:12.4 26:23.63:42 10.1 7:29107
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July 23, 2022
Race Date 2022 Rocketchix Triathlon & Duathlon

Age Group Results
Triathlon Individuals

Female 55 to 59

Place Name AgeOveral
Place

Rnk Time
100M----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
T-1----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
12M----- -----

Rate Rnk Time
T-2----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
2M Run----- -----

Pace Time
Total

Bib
1 Julie Slick15 55 3 1 1 4 3* 2:13.0 0:41.2 38:34.1 1:05:01.61:07.9 22:25.32:13 18.7 4:37179
2 Eve Kazik16 59 1 2 2 5 1* 2:10.7 0:55.3 40:44.6 1:05:42.41:12.8 20:38.92:11 17.7 4:40183
3 Terri Burke33 55 4 5 4 6 4* 2:30.2 1:37.5 41:27.3 1:10:29.21:27.8 23:26.22:30 17.4 5:0032
4 Donna Summerlin36 55 5 3 3 8 62:33.1 1:16.6 41:02.5 1:11:16.01:52.1 24:31.52:33 17.5 5:036
5 Stephanie Nunez54 56 6 11 5 7 22:37.7 2:35.0 46:04.8 1:15:12.31:50.3 22:04.32:38 15.6 5:20103
6 Debbie Soileau84 56 10 6 9 1 53:06.6 1:46.9 52:20.7 1:21:46.10:52.8 23:38.93:07 13.8 5:4853
7 Michele Lindsey105 59 9 9 8 10 72:55.0 2:09.3 51:10.9 1:26:51.02:14.6 28:20.92:55 14.1 6:10104
8 Diane Pickholtz108 57 7 7 7 11 92:49.8 1:54.8 50:07.6 1:27:25.92:18.0 30:15.62:50 14.4 6:1221
9 Kimberlee Hedrick114 58 8 10 6 9 112:53.4 2:20.7 48:21.7 1:30:34.02:04.1 34:53.92:53 14.9 6:2562

10 Mary Stevens115 56 2 8 10 2 102:10.8 1:57.1 54:26.5 1:31:08.60:53.5 31:40.42:11 13.2 6:28137
11 Bobbie Morales127 59 11 4 11 3 83:22.3 1:35.9 59:22.9 1:35:23.10:56.3 30:05.63:22 12.1 6:46132

Female 60 to 64

Place Name AgeOveral
Place

Rnk Time
100M----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
T-1----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
12M----- -----

Rate Rnk Time
T-2----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
2M Run----- -----

Pace Time
Total

Bib
1 Diana Gough50 60 2 1 2 4 1* 2:43.2 1:16.1 44:06.5 1:14:07.21:23.6 24:37.62:43 16.3 5:1512
2 Paula Robert65 60 3 3 1 6 2* 2:54.4 2:07.4 42:15.7 1:17:28.21:57.6 28:13.02:54 17.0 5:3066
3 Linda Kellar104 62 4 4 3 2 3* 3:27.0 2:07.4 51:45.7 1:26:42.20:46.8 28:35.03:27 13.9 6:09146
4 Elizabeth Rusciano116 61 6 6 4 1 43:45.5 2:28.2 53:12.1 1:31:17.10:35.4 31:15.63:46 13.5 6:2885
5 Carol Lee Moore125 63 1 5 5 3 62:42.5 2:08.3 55:09.6 1:35:16.00:55.3 34:20.02:43 13.1 6:4551
6 Denise Mercil130 60 5 2 6 5 53:34.0 2:05.1 57:28.6 1:36:20.91:28.9 31:44.13:34 12.5 6:5014
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July 23, 2022
Race Date 2022 Rocketchix Triathlon & Duathlon

Age Group Results
Triathlon Individuals

Female 65 to 69

Place Name AgeOveral
Place

Rnk Time
100M----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
T-1----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
12M----- -----

Rate Rnk Time
T-2----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
2M Run----- -----

Pace Time
Total

Bib
1 Kathy Kliebert57 66 2 1 1 8 1* 2:34.8 1:02.4 44:25.1 1:15:46.41:39.7 26:04.22:35 16.2 5:2267
2 Kit Reilley98 68 1 2 4 3 2* 2:20.0 1:24.1 52:15.7 1:25:29.10:59.4 28:29.62:20 13.8 6:0433
3 Paula Sanchez103 66 6 5 3 2 3* 3:17.0 1:50.3 51:50.8 1:26:37.70:44.3 28:55.23:17 13.9 6:09142
4 Susanna Garcia111 66 7 7 2 6 43:34.3 2:50.1 50:51.6 1:28:46.11:25.5 30:04.43:34 14.2 6:18154
5 Pamela Danner129 69 3 3 5 7 62:40.7 1:37.1 53:05.7 1:36:04.71:26.8 37:14.32:41 13.6 6:4948
6 Valerie Jordan133 65 4 6 6 1 52:52.9 2:13.5 57:03.6 1:39:49.70:38.0 37:01.62:53 12.6 7:05172
7 Cherie Creasy136 67 8 4 7 5 73:46.9 1:46.5 57:32.1 1:43:13.71:17.4 38:50.63:47 12.5 7:19108

Female 70 to 74

Place Name AgeOveral
Place

Rnk Time
100M----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
T-1----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
12M----- -----

Rate Rnk Time
T-2----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
2M Run----- -----

Pace Time
Total

Bib
1 Ellen Hahn118 71 1 2 1 2 1* 2:44.5 7:46.0 48:40.4 1:31:54.03:40.0 29:02.92:45 14.8 6:31153
2 Christine Leblanc141 73 2 1 2 1 2* 4:21.8 2:54.6 1:02:14.6 1:47:24.42:02.6 35:50.64:22 11.6 7:37147
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